SOLAR HOME SYSTEM PRICE LIST

Product Name
an Model

Product Specifications

Sun Buckets Solar Cooker

(Sample Images, use clear images | sent)

Down
Payment
(USD) and KES

Daily

Payment
(UsSD) and

KES

Weekly
payments
(UsD) and
KES

Monthly
Payment

Payment
Period
(Days)

Total Cost
(PAYGO) USD

and KES

Sun Buckets
Cooker with
Home Mate - H3
- 38 (CASH)

Specifications

Solar Panel: 12W, Battery Capacity:
38Wh, Battery Type: LiFePO4, LED
Lamp: 130Im %2, 200Im x1 (dimmable

lights). Svstem Input: 18V 0.67A max
System Output: 12V 8.4W max / 5V

10W max

Included: Sun Buckets Solar Cooker,
H3-38 SHS, 3 LED Lamps, Radio, Torch
and 12 W Panel

Sun Buckets
Cooker with
Home Mate -
H3G — 38 SHS
(PAYGO)

Specifications

Solar Panel: 12W

Battery Capacity: 38Wh

Battery Type: LiFePO4

LED Lamp: 130lm x2, 200Im x1
(dimmable lights)

System Input: 18V 0.67A max
System Output: 12V 8.4W max / 5V

10W max
Included: Sun Buckets Solar Cooker,

H3G-38 SHS, 3 LED Lamps, Radio, Torch
and 12 W Panel

Sun Buckets

Specifications

Solar Panel: 20W

Battery Capacity: 56Wh
Battery Type: LiFePO4

LED Lamp: 130Im x3, 300Im x1
(dimmable lights)

(KES 35,0000)
Cash

One time

One time

One time

Once

(KES 350000)

4000

55

385

1650

680 Days

41400

5000

65

455

1950

50500




Cooker with
Home Mate -
H3G - 56 (PAYG)
SHS (No TV)

System Input: 18V 1.11A max
System Output: 12V 8.4W max / 5V
10W max

Indicator: solar charging, battery
status.

Included: Sun Buckets Solar Cooker,
H3G-56 SHS, 4 LED Lamps, Radio, Torch
and 20 W Panel

Sun Buckets
Cooker with
Home Mate -
H3G - 76 (PAYG)
SHS and TV

Specifications

Solar Panel: 30W

Battery Capacity: 76Wh
Battery Type: LiFePO4

LED Lamp: 130Im x2, 200Im x1

(dimmable lights)
System Input: 18V 3.3A max

System Output: 12V 3A / 5V 2A
Indicator: solar charging, battery
status

Operating Temperature Range: 0 to

Storage Temperature Range: -10 to

Included: Sun Buckets Solar Cooker,
H3G-76 SHS, 3 LED Lamps, Radio, Torch
and 30 W Panel, TV is not included
(with this price)

700 Days

Specifications

Solar Panel: 60W 18V 3.3 A, with 8m
cable

Battery Capacity: 12.8V 150Wh
Battery Type: LiFePO4

LED Lamp: 200Im x4, 500Im x1
(dimmable lights)

System Input: 18V 3.3A max

5500

90

630

2700

790

76600

7000

120

840

3600

103240




Sun Buckets
Cooker with
Home Mate -
HG4 -

150 (PAYG) SHS

System Output: 12V 3.5A / 5V 2A max

Indicator: solar charging, battery
status

Charging Time: 3 hours

Full Battery Lighting Time (5 lights): 9
hours at high level

Full Battery TV Run Time (32" 14W DC
TV only): 10 hours

Included: Sun Buckets Solar Cooker,
H4G-150 SHS, 5 LED Lamps, Radio,
Torch and 20 W Panel, TV and Fan is
not included (with this price)

802 days




