

SOLAR HOME SYSTEM PRICE LIST

Product Name and Model	Product Specifications	Sun Buckets Solar Cooker (Sample Images, use clear images I sent)		Down Payment (USD) and KES	Daily Payment (USD) and KES	Weekly payments (USD) and KES	Monthly Payment	Payment Period (Days)	Total Cost (PAYGO) USD and KES
Sun Buckets Cooker with Home Mate - H3 - 38 (CASH)	<p>Specifications Solar Panel: 12W, Battery Capacity: 38Wh, Battery Type: LiFePO4, LED Lamp: 130lm x2, 200lm x1 (dimnable lights), System Input: 18V 0.67A max System Output: 12V 8.4W max / 5V 10W max</p> <p>Included: Sun Buckets Solar Cooker, H3-38 SHS, 3 LED Lamps, Radio, Torch and 12 W Panel</p>			(KES 35,000) Cash	One time	One time	One time	Once	(KES 350000)
Sun Buckets Cooker with Home Mate - H3G – 38 SHS (PAYGO)	<p>Specifications Solar Panel: 12W Battery Capacity: 38Wh Battery Type: LiFePO4 LED Lamp: 130lm x2, 200lm x1 (dimnable lights) System Input: 18V 0.67A max System Output: 12V 8.4W max / 5V 10W max</p> <p>Included: Sun Buckets Solar Cooker, H3G-38 SHS, 3 LED Lamps, Radio, Torch and 12 W Panel</p>			4000	55	385	1650	680 Days	41400
Sun Buckets	<p>Specifications Solar Panel: 20W Battery Capacity: 56Wh Battery Type: LiFePO4 LED Lamp: 130lm x3, 300lm x1 (dimnable lights)</p>			5000	65	455	1950		50500

Cooker with Home Mate - H3G - 56 (PAYG) SHS (No TV)	System Input: 18V 1.11A max System Output: 12V 8.4W max / 5V 10W max Indicator: solar charging, battery status. Included: Sun Buckets Solar Cooker, H3G-56 SHS, 4 LED Lamps, Radio, Torch and 20 W Panel							700 Days	
Sun Buckets Cooker with Home Mate - H3G - 76 (PAYG) SHS and TV	Specifications Solar Panel: 30W Battery Capacity: 76Wh Battery Type: LiFePO4 LED Lamp: 130lm x2, 200lm x1 (dimnable lights) System Input: 18V 3.3A max System Output: 12V 3A / 5V 2A Indicator: solar charging, battery status Operating Temperature Range: 0 to Storage Temperature Range: -10 to Included: Sun Buckets Solar Cooker, H3G-76 SHS, 3 LED Lamps, Radio, Torch and 30 W Panel, TV is not included (with this price)			5500	90	630	2700	790	76600
	Specifications Solar Panel: 60W 18V 3.3 A, with 8m cable Battery Capacity: 12.8V 150Wh Battery Type: LiFePO4 LED Lamp: 200lm x4, 500lm x1 (dimnable lights) System Input: 18V 3.3A max			7000	120	840	3600		103240

Sun Buckets Cooker with Home Mate - HG4 - 150 (PAYG) SHS	System Output: 12V 3.5A / 5V 2A max Indicator: solar charging, battery status Charging Time: 3 hours Full Battery Lighting Time (5 lights): 9 hours at high level Full Battery TV Run Time (32" 14W DC TV only): 10 hours Included: Sun Buckets Solar Cooker, H4G-150 SHS, 5 LED Lamps, Radio, Torch and 20 W Panel, TV and Fan is not included (with this price)						802 days	
---	---	--	--	--	--	--	----------	--